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Furniture, House Furnishings, Domestics- -

Observe Carefully All Reductions.
Bedroom Sets, Four Pieces

AugustJanuary

Rugs, Carpets, Linoleum
' Prices in the following list represent an ade-

quate reduction taken from present day retail
prices: We are pleased to announce that for this
sale we have an extra good assortment.

American Walnut Set, consisting of
dressing table- - with triple mirror,

Cut Glass
All Cut Glass has been arranged in groups. Each

group carries its own price, and in most instances
there is only one piece of a kind in any group.

Water and Iced Tea Sets, Fruit and Nut Bowls,
Sandwich Plates, Bon Bon Dishes, Nappies, Mayon-
naise Sets, Sugar and Cream Sets, Compotes, Fern

dresser, chiffonier and full, sized
bed

above,
type,

$185.00
$198.00
$160.00
$210.00
$175.00
$220.00
$350.00
$165.00
$200.00

$350.00
$335.00
$265.00
$345.00
$300.00
$375.00
$600.00
$290.00
$350.00

Mahogany Set, same pieces as
Mahogany Finished Set, same
Colonial "Mahogany Set,
Mahogany or Walnut Sets,
Ivory Set,
Colonial Mahogany Set,
Queen Anne Set of Mahogany
Walnut Set.

Dishes, Flower Baskets, Vases, etc.
Were marked from $ 2.00 to $ 2.89
Were marked from $ 3.00 to $ 3.94
Were marked from $ 4.00 to $ 4.75
Were marked from $ 5.00 to $ 5.50

Now $ 1.75
Now $ 2.75
Xow $ 3.45 4

Seamless Wilton Rugs. 9 x 12
Seamless Axminster Rugs, 9x12
Seamless Tapestrv Rugs, 9 x 12
Fibre Rugs, 9x12
Wool and Fibre Rugs, 9xi2 ;

Wool and Fibre Rugs, 8.3 x 10.6
. Wool and Fibre Rugs, 6x9
Tapestry Brussels Carpet,
Velvet Carpets, '
Inlaid Linoleum
Printed Linoleum,

S60.00
$39.00
$28.50
$16.20
$20.00t $19.00
$11.00

$1.75 a yard
$2.70 a yard
$2.50 a yard

90 cts. a yard
Fourth floor.

4.25
5.25

Now $
Now $Were marked from $ 6.00 to $.6.60

Mahogany Set, full sized bow-fo- ot bed, 8.75Were marked from $ 7.00 to $

Curtains and Draperies
. Quaker Lace Curtains,

iyory and ecru.
Were" $ 5.00 for $4.00
Were $ 6.00 for $5.00
Were $ 7.00 for, $6.00
Were $ 8.00 for $7.00
Were $10.00 for $9.00
Novelty Net Curtains

which have been sellingat $15.00 Now $10.00
' Have been selling . at

$17.00 and $18.00,
Now $12.00

Four Pairs only,were $20.00, Now $12.00
Six Pairs, were $25.00,

Now $15.00
White and Ecru Scrim Cur-

tains, hemstitched, with
lace edges,
Were $3.50 for $2.75
Were $6.00 and $7.50

for $4.50
Scrim by the yard, with

edging was 75 cts.
now 50 cts.

Madras 36 inches wide,
was 59 cts. now 45 cts.

Poplin 50 inches wide,
was $2.00, now $1.50

Third floor.

dresser, cnmoroDe ana vanity
$400.00

Now $ 6.25
Now $ 8.25
Now $10.50
Now $14.00

Basement.

Were marked from $ 9.00 to $11.50
Were marked from $12.00 to $14.75
Were marked from $15.00 to $18.00

$225.00
$130.00$280.00Walnut or Mahogany Sets,

Colonial Mahogany Set, four-po- st bed,
lare-f- t aresser. louei rauie turn Living Room Sets, Three Piecescj ,

$350.00chifforobe, $210.00
floor.Fourth January August PrloS

Tapestrv covered, with loose
Dining Room Setsv

?

The "Success"
An all metal refrigerator in aluminum finish

outside and white inside. A top front icing style
with 100 lb. ice capacity. Regularly $45.00,

Sale Price $36.00
Basement

$235.00
$275.00
$350.00
$360.00

cushions, $375.00
Tapestry covering, spring arms, $550.00
Tapestry covered Sets, $575.00
Velour covered Sets,

1

$600.00
Cane Set with black and gold

damask covering,

August
$275.00
$215.00
$320.00
$265.00
$215.00
$360.00
$470.00
$600.00
$500.00
$625.00
floor.

January
$ 500.00
$ 450.00
$ 625.00
$ 550.00
$ 425.00
$ 600.00
$ 750.00
$1050.00
$ 850.00
$1050.00

Fourth

Jacobean Oak Set, 10 places
Walnut Set, 10 pieces .

Walnut Set, 10 pieces
Walnut Set; 10 piecesWalnut Set, 8 pieces
Mahogany Set, 9 pieces
Mahogany Set, 10 pieces
Solid Mahogany Set, 10 pieces
Mahogany Set, 10 pieces
Walnut Set, 10 pieces

$650.00 $325.00
Velour covered Sets with spring

arms, $600.00
Velour Sets, spring arms, $500.00
Sets covered in mulberry velour, $350.00

$350.00
$275.00
$198.00

Fourth floor.

Hollow Silver Ware
Arranged in groups, all pieces of one price being

together. .

Sandwich Plates, Trivets, Casseroles, Baskets,
Bowls, Platters, Bread Trays, Sugar and Cream Sets,
Bon Bon Dishes, Pie and Vegetable Dishes, Vases,

Beds and Bedding
, I: Living Room Furniture

etc.

January August Price
National Climax Couch Beds fitted with

No. 1 felt mattresses, $35.50 $28.o0
Englander Beds, ivory finished, in 3 ft.

and 3 ft. 6 sizes. These have link
springs in Ffay enamel, $19.50 $15.75

Ivory finished Beds with link weave
springs, enamel finish. Complete

2.90
3.65
3.55
5.85
6.75
8.70

3.15
4.04
5.04
6.30
8.03
9.24

Odd Pieces covered in leather
January Atfgnst Price

English Club Chairs with coverings
of American morocco, $200.00 $110.00

Rockers to match, $200.00 $110.00
Chairs and Rockers covered in

maroon colored American mo-

rocco, $190.00 $100.00
Davenport with brown leather cov-

ering of American morocco, $300.00 .

v$150.00 -

Now
Now
Now
Now
Now
Now
Now
Now
Now
Now
Now

to $ 3.94
to $ 4.83
to $ 5.78
to $ 7.88
to $ 8.98
to $12.60
to $18.90
to $24.15
to $28.88
to $33.60
to $40.43

from
from
from
from
from
from
from
from
from
from
from

Pieces
Pieces
Pieces
Pieces
Pieces
Pieces
Pieces
Pieces
Pieces
Pieces
Pieces

priced
priced
priced
priced
priced
priced
priced
priced
priced
priced
priced

$29.95

$15.90

$10.95

$ 4.25

with No. 1 felt mattresses. Any
size,

Silk Floss Mattresses in any size, one
part,

Felt Mattresses, tme part, any size,
special at

Gray Army Cots in size 2 ft, 6 x 6 ft. 4,
priced special at

Hair Mattresses, best mixed, in 4 ft. 6

$12.00
$22.83
$22.25
$25.50
$31.30

$13.00
$21.00
$25.20
$29.40
$36.23 $300.00

Davenport in dark green" American
morocco,

Couch, leather covered,
$150.00
$ 40.00Silver Novelties $ 80.00

Fourth floor.
Either all sterling or with sterling silver handles.

These are arranged in groups, each with its own Odd Davenports
January August Price "

Tapestry Davenports of the ChesNow 70 cts.
Now $1.00
Now $1.45

special price.
Marked regularly 75 cts. to $1.05
Marked regularly $1.21 to $1.58
Marked regularly $1.68 to $2.10
Marked regularly $2.21 to $2.52
Marked regularly $2.63 to $3.05
Marked regularly $3.15 to $4.36

fnnlroH rpcnlarlv $4.73 to $6.93

$475.00 $250.00

$300.00 $170.00
$250.00 $150.00

$425.00 $250.00

terfield type,
Tapestry covered, in Chesterfield

type,
Tapestry covered Davenports,
Tapestry Davenports with loose

nillow arms and hieh backs.

Now $1.80
Now $2.25

. Now $2.50
Now $4.65
Now $6.15

Silver Section, main floor.Marked regularly $7.35 to $7.88
itDe Luxe" Davenports, all down,

covered in blue mar,oma ciotn, $375.00 $230.00
Fourth floor.

Special Prices
for August on all

Refrigerators
Gas Ranges, Stoves and

Ovens
Wood and Enamel Ware
Aluminum Ware
Iron and Tin Ware
Earthen Ware
Fireless Cookers
Clothes Wringers
Fancy Baskets
Bathroom Fixtures
Mahogany Trays
Fancy Nickel Ware
Window Screens
Cutlery

In the Basement.
i

Cooking Utensils
Genuine "Aladdin"

Aluminum of the best
quality.
Saucepans, 2 qt. size,
regularly $1.25

Now 69 cts.
Covered Kettles, 4 qt. '

size, regularly $2.85
Now $1.65

Preserving Kettles, 6

qt. size, regularly $2.85
Now $1.65

Frying Pans of heavy
sheet, 10 inch size, reg-
ularly $3.00 Now $1.95
Seamless Tea Kettles,
No. 8 size, regularly
$6.40 Now $3.95
Double Boilers, 2 qt.
size, regularly $3.70

Now $2.30
' Basement.

Domestics
Indian head, linen fin-

ished
36 inches wide,

Special 25 cts.
45 inches wide,

Special 35 cts.
Brown Muslin, heavy

quality,
s 40 inches

wide, At 15 ctsv
Bleached Cambric, fine

quality for under-
wear, 36 inches in
width, At 19 cts.

Pequot Sheets, hem-
med, size 81 x 90.
Regular price $1.85

Sale pricer $1.65
Dwight Anchor Sheets

and Pillow Cases at
reduced prices for
this sale.
, . Third flow.

Couch Hammock
Good quality duck in khaki or gray, with splen-

did thick mattress, and magazine pockets. With
chain swing.

Regular price $20.00 Sale price, $15.75
Third floor.

Trunks and Bags
Our entire stock of Luggage at Sale Prices
This includes all Wardrobe Trunks, in OshkosK,

Belber and Hartmann makes, taxi, three-quart- er and
full sizes.

Were regularly $35.00
Were regularly $40.00
Were regularly $50.00Soap and Toilet Wares

Xow marked $28.00' Now marked $32.00
Now marked $40.00
Now marked $56.00Were regularly $70.00

size, two parts covered m blue and
white ticking, $60.00 $32.00

High grade South American Hair Mat- -
tresses, in 4 ft. 6 size, two parts cov- -
ered in a brown striped ticking, $68.00 $50.00

Our entire stock of beds and bedding are marked at
similar reductions.

Fourth floor.
1

Towels, Crash and Damask
Hemmed Huck Towels, half lineivgood size, with

colored borders
Regular price 39 cts. Sale price, 29 cts.

Hemstitched Huck Towels, good fine quality, Union
make, size 18 x 35.
Regular price, 75 cts. Sale price, 50 cts. .

Hemstitched Huck Towels, all linen of fine quality,
Regular price, $1.75 Sale price, $1.25

Turkish Towels of good size and. nice weight,
Very Special, 25 cts.

Turkish Towels, excellent weight and bargains for
the price. Regular 59 cts. Sale price, 50 cts.

Linen Weft Crash for hand and roller towels,
Regular price, 25 cts. Sale price, 19 cts.

Mercerized Damask, good heavy quality 64 inches
wide, Regular price, $1.00 Sale price, 79 cts.

Pure Linen Damask 70 inches wide. Attractive pat-
terns. Regular price, $3.00 Sale price, $2.19

Linen Damask Napkins, size 19 1--2 x 19 1-- 2.

Regular price $6.50 Sale price, $5.85
Third floor.

Dinner Sets of American,
English, French and Japanese Ware

Notice carefully these reductions.
. American Porcelain Set, 100 pes. having border

spray design in pink and blue. Regularly $31.00
Sale Price $25.00

American Porcelain, 112 pes. border pattern, in
medallion effect, with two red lines on edge. Reg-
ularly $35.50 Sale Price $27.50

Zecho-Slovak- ia China Set, 100 pes. wide border de-

sign in green and pink. Regularly $92.00
Sale Price $70.00

American China Set of 100 pes. coin gold handles and
band. Regular $96.00 Sale Price $75.00

French China Set, 112 pes. decoration in pink, fan
and green, half mat gold handles. Regularly'
$100.00 Sale Price $75.00

Basement.

Dress Trunks of fibre, in all sizes.
Palm Olive Soaps,
Woodbury's Facial Soap,
Cuticura Soap,
Park & Tilford's Witch Hazel,

3 cakes for 25 cts.
18 cts. a cake
18 cts. a cake

50 cts. a bottle
10 cts. t9 35 cts.

Now

Nail Brushes, good bristles,
Bath Soaps, large round cakes in violet, peroxide or ver--

Were regularly $l8.uo
Were rejarularly $20.00
Were regularly $22.00
Were regularly $27.00

Steamer Trunks of fibre cord-Wer- e

regularly $19.00
Were regularly $20.00
Were rearularlv $22.00

marked
marked
marked
marked

marked
marked
marked
marked

$14.40
$1C00
$17.60
$21.60

$15.20
$16.00
$17.60
$20.80

hpina odors. Boxes containing one ouicu uaives,

Now
Now
Now

Now
Now
Now
Now

Main floor.

Were regularly $26.00

Suit Cases of matting and cane, sizes from 12 to 26
inches.

Were regularly $ 2.25
Were regularly $ 3.00
Were regularly $ 3.50
Were regularly S 5.00

1.80
2.40
2.80
4.00
4.80

Now marked $
Now marked $
Now marked $
Now marked $
Now marked $Were regularly o.uu

Silk Lamp Shades

Our entire stock of silk shades to close out.

Some are slightly imperfect. --In four groups:

$6.00, $7.00, $15.00 and $20.00 each

These particular shades were originally priced
from $14.00 to $70.00. '

" Basement.

White Ware
Plates, 75 dozen in all, not quite perfect, to elose

OTrk 50 cts. dozen
White Bowls, also Cooking Bowls with blue lines,

five in a set. Regular $1.85 Now $1.65
- Basament.

Suit cases of black enamel and leather, sizes 16 to 28
inches.

Were regularly $ 9.00 Now marked $ 7.20
Were regularly $10.00

' Now marked $ 8.00
Were regularly $12.00 Now marked $ 9.60
Were regularly $15.00 Now marked $12.00

All Hat Boxes, Hat Trunks, Fibre Cases, Motor
and Parcel Post Cases at equal reductions.

Basement.
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